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World Championship Classification 30
PointsRider Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

MASIA Jaume SPA 209 11 - 20 16 16 11 10 25 0 - 20 20 25 25 101

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 193 10 - - 13 20 16 20 20 20 16 13 9 16 20 02 16 16

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 192 25 13 11 10 25 25 16 0 16 20 0 0 13 16 23 17 1

ALONSO David COL 180 - 2 8 20 8 13 11 3 25 0 25 25 11 9 204 29 12

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 155 6 0 10 7 10 20 25 16 5 25 5 16 2 - 85 54 25

ORTOLÁ Ivan SPA 152 - 0 25 25 13 5 13 13 13 11 - 8 8 11 76 57 3

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 128 16 20 13 6 - 9 9 4 9 8 0 4 3 2 257 81 24

RUEDA José Antonio SPA 111 13 0 6 11 7 2 3 10 8 5 16 7 6 6 118 98 17

MUÑOZ David SPA 102 20 0 - - - - 4 11 11 7 - 13 10 10 169 107 9

NEPA Stefano ITA 96 9 10 - 1 6 7 7 6 4 6 11 3 7 13 610 113 6

TOBA Kaito JPN 91 5 9 5 - 4 6 2 5 2 2 9 10 20 8 411 118 5

VEIJER Collin NED 76 4 0 3 0 1 10 - 9 7 13 - 11 - 5 1312 133 15

ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 65 8 8 16 9 9 - 5 2 0 0 4 0 4 - 013 144 11

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 63 0 7 7 0 11 1 8 1 1 9 7 2 1 7 114 146 2

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 50 2 25 - 8 3 - - - - 3 8 1 - - -15 159 13

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 48 1 - 1 - 0 8 0 0 3 10 10 0 9 3 316 161 2

SALVADOR David SPA 31 3 6 9 - 2 0 0 0 10 1 0 - - - -17 178 17

FENATI Romano ITA 30 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 8 6 0 2 6 - - -18 179 1

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 27 0 0 0 0 - - 6 0 0 0 3 5 - 4 919 182 3

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 26 0 4 - 3 0 4 - 0 - 4 6 0 - - 520 183 1

OGDEN Scott GBR 21 - 11 2 4 - 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 -21 188 5

KELSO Joel AUS 20 7 - - 0 5 - 0 7 0 0 - 0 - 1 022 189 1
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MIGNO Andrea ITA 17 - 16 0 0 - 0 1 0 - - - - - - -23 192 3

FARIOLI Filippo ITA 7 - 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 5 0 024 202 10

AZMAN Syarifuddin MAL 5 0 5 - 0 - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 025 204 2

AJI Mario INA 4 0 - 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 026 205 1

WHATLEY Joshua GBR 1 0 1 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 027 208 3

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - -28 209 1

ALMANSA David SPA 0 - 0 0 0 - - - - - - 0 - - 0 -29 209 0

FELLON Lorenzo FRA 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 030 209 0

ADITAMA Arbi INA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 031 209 0

BUASRI Tatchakorn THA 0 - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0 - - - -32 209 0

CARRASCO Ana SPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -33 209 0

LUNETTA Luca ITA 0 - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - -34 209 0

SHAHRIL Danial MAL 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 - -35 209 0

DETTWILER Noah SWI 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 - - - - 036 209 0

CARRARO Nicola Fabio ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 037 209 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

2691 14 - 3 13 21 26 20 29 27 29 13 20 16 25 13LIQUI MOLY HUSQVARNA INTACT GP
2662 19 - 16 18 17 22 28 26 13 30 21 23 8 6 193 3RED BULL KTM AJO
2593 13 25 20 24 19 11 10 25 - 3 28 21 25 25 1010 7LEOPARD RACING
2484 9 10 25 26 19 12 20 19 17 17 11 11 15 24 1321 11ANGELUSS MTA TEAM
2435 - 9 15 20 19 14 19 4 26 9 32 27 12 16 2126 5GAVIOTA GASGAS ASPAR TEAM
1996 25 13 11 12 25 25 16 - 16 20 - - 18 16 270 44RED BULL KTM TECH3
1397 6 9 6 - 4 14 2 5 5 12 19 10 29 11 7130 60SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
1338 16 25 13 6 - 9 9 4 9 8 - 4 3 2 25136 6MT HELMETS - MSI
1029 20 - - - - - 4 11 11 7 - 13 10 10 16167 31BOE MOTORSPORTS

8510 15 8 16 9 14 - 5 9 - - 4 - 4 1 -184 17CFMOTO RACING PRUESTELGP
5611 - 7 - 8 - 4 - 8 6 4 8 6 - - 5213 29RIVACOLD SNIPERS TEAM
4812 3 22 9 - 2 - 1 - 10 1 - - - - -221 8CIP GREEN POWER
3113 - - 4 - - - 6 - - - 3 5 - 4 9238 17HONDA TEAM ASIA
2214 - 12 2 4 - 3 - - - - 1 - - - -247 9VISIONTRACK RACING TEAM

PointsConstructor Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

313KTM1 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 16 16 25 16 16 13 16 25

250HONDA2 11 25 20 16 16 11 10 25 6 10 20 20 25 25 1063 63

211HUSQVARNA3 10 - 3 13 20 16 20 20 20 16 13 11 16 20 13102 39

197GASGAS4 - 7 8 20 11 13 11 3 25 9 25 25 11 9 20116 14

71CFMOTO5 8 8 16 9 9 - 5 7 - - 4 - 4 1 -242 126
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